
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge 122.3 145.0 0

2 Rylee Shepherd Eureka 121.0 105.0 0

3 Yesenia Trejo SWH 121.8 105.0 0

4 AVERY MERTENS Kingman High School 122.0 105.0 0

5 Grace Hoffmabn Skyline 123.0 105.0 0

6 Olivia Valentine Eureka 118.0 100.0 0

7 RYAN SCHREINER Kingman High School 120.0 100.0 0

8 Makell Crenshaw Bluestem High School 121.6 95.0 0

9 Dianna Olvera SWH 122.4 90.0 0

10 Yoselin  Chairez Deerfield High School 123.0 90.0 0

11 London Hilton Eureka 120.0 85.0 0

12 Audrey Smith Fredonia 120.0 85.0 0

13 Kenzie Wenke Conway Springs High School 119.0 80.0 0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge 122.3 245.0 0

2 Dianna Olvera SWH 122.4 190.0 0

3 RYAN SCHREINER Kingman High School 120.0 185.0 0

4 Grace Hoffmabn Skyline 123.0 185.0 0

5 Yoselin  Chairez Deerfield High School 123.0 185.0 0

6 Yesenia Trejo SWH 121.8 175.0 0

7 Makell Crenshaw Bluestem High School 121.6 170.0 0

8 AVERY MERTENS Kingman High School 122.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Olivia Valentine Eureka 118.0 160.0 0

10 London Hilton Eureka 120.0 155.0 0

11 Kenzie Wenke Conway Springs High School 119.0 150.0 0

12 Rylee Shepherd Eureka 121.0 150.0 0

13 Audrey Smith Fredonia 120.0 95.0 0

Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge 122.3 150.0 0

2 AVERY MERTENS Kingman High School 122.0 135.0 0

3 London Hilton Eureka 120.0 125.0 0

4 Dianna Olvera SWH 122.4 115.0 0

5 Rylee Shepherd Eureka 121.0 110.0 0

6 Yesenia Trejo SWH 121.8 110.0 0

7 Grace Hoffmabn Skyline 123.0 110.0 0

8 RYAN SCHREINER Kingman High School 120.0 105.0 0

9 Olivia Valentine Eureka 118.0 100.0 0

10 Kenzie Wenke Conway Springs High School 119.0 100.0 0

11 Makell Crenshaw Bluestem High School 121.6 95.0 0

12 Audrey Smith Fredonia 120.0 90.0 0

13 Yoselin  Chairez Deerfield High School 123.0 75.0 0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge 122.3 540.0 10

2 AVERY MERTENS Kingman High School 122.0 405.0 8

3 Grace Hoffmabn Skyline 123.0 400.0 6

4 Dianna Olvera SWH 122.4 395.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 RYAN SCHREINER Kingman High School 120.0 390.0 2

6 Yesenia Trejo SWH 121.8 390.0 1

7 London Hilton Eureka 120.0 365.0 0

8 Rylee Shepherd Eureka 121.0 365.0 0

9 Olivia Valentine Eureka 118.0 360.0 0

10 Makell Crenshaw Bluestem High School 121.6 360.0 0

11 Yoselin  Chairez Deerfield High School 123.0 350.0 0

12 Kenzie Wenke Conway Springs High School 119.0 330.0 0

13 Audrey Smith Fredonia 120.0 270.0 0


